## Fenwick Island Community Support Park and Recreation Fund

The Town of Fenwick Island invites individuals, families, community groups, and businesses to support the Community Park. Bricks can be engraved with names of choice and placed in the Park's walkway. Proceeds will support future improvements and additions to the Park's facilities and programs, as recommended by the Public Works Department and approved by the Town Council.

The levels of donation are as follows:

		<u>Height</u>	<u>Width</u>
Contributors	\$180	4"	8"
Sponsors	\$180	8"	8"
Benefactors*	\$194- Quarry	12"	12"

<sup>\*</sup>Limited Number Available

A 4"x 8" brick can have up to 3 lines of engraving. The 8"x 8" brick allows 6 lines or 5 with clipart (clipart on top). The 12"x 12" brick allows 8 lines or 7 with clipart (clipart on top). Each line may have up to 20 characters, including spaces and punctuation. An ampersand (&) can replace "and." Clipart or bolded names cost an additional \$6 each.

## Please allow up to 7 weeks for production.

Your donation qualifies as a charitable contribution. To participate, complete the attached order form.



## **Engraved Brick Order Form**

Date: _																		
Name:																		
Mailing	g Ado	dress	:															
Citv				S	tate		Z	Zip										
Phone:	(	_)				I	Emai	l:										
Phone: () Enclosed is my check for \$						fo	r	_ en	grav	ed walkway brick(s) with the								
followi	ng le	tterir	ng. F	Pleas	e use	e a n	ew s	heet	for e	each	addi	tion	al br	ick.				
	Ü																	
Please	print	in c	apita	ıl let	ters:	(Doi	uble	Chec	k Sp	ellin	g an	d Sp	acing	<u>r)</u>				
				<del> </del>														
	Circle 4″X 8							12	″x 12	2"								
• (	Circle	e You	ır Cl	noice	of B	rick	Colo	or 4">	(8"	OR 8	″X 8	<b>"</b> :						
]	Red (	Clay		В	eige	Con	crete	e G	rey (	Conc	rete	Ta	ın Co	ncre	ete	Re	d Co	ncrete
• (	Circle	e You	ır Cl	noice	of B	rick	Colo	or 12″	'X 12	2":								
]	Beige	Con	cret	e C	Grey (	Cond	crete	Tá	an C	oncr	ete	Re	ed Co	oncre	ete			

The Public Works Department reserves the right of final approval as to wording and placement. Please mail this order form and check to: (*we also take Visa, MC, Discover, Amex*)

Town of Fenwick Island Parks & Recreation Fund 800 Coastal Highway Fenwick Island, DE 19944